
CPA MIMI CAPES CLASSIC
MONTREAL, QC - MAY 27, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 402 Maxime Lacasse 3

2 404 Sidney Otis 6

3 403 Sebastien Lalonde 9
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 403 Sebastien Lalonde 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 405 Steve Adams 3

2 406 George Mani 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 407 Azer Mereus 3

2 405 Steve Adams 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 408 Martin Meloche 3

2 409 Jesse Sansalone Leclerc 6



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 410 Nicolas Brassard 3

2 412 Alexi Ostiguy 6

3 505 Cedric Tanguay Doyon 9

4 407 Azer Mereus 13

5 411 Nicolas Guillemette 14

6 405 Steve Adams 18
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 417 * Ryan Moore * 3

2 414 Jimmy Gariepy 6

3 415 Djessy Lagace 9

4 416 Gabriel Lesperance 12

5 404 Sidney Otis 16

6 413 Jonathan Bouchard 17
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 402 Maxime Lacasse 3

2 403 Sebastien Lalonde 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 419 Gabryel Cote 4

2 420 Derek D'aragon 5

3 422 Kevin Godin 9

4 418 Alexandre Blain 12

5 423 Adrien Thibault Devette 15

6 421 George El-Chacra 18



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 419 Gabryel Cote 3

2 422 Kevin Godin 6

3 423 Adrien Thibault Devette 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 424 Christopher Chabot 3

2 423 Adrien Thibault Devette 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 425 Benoit Levesque 3

2 406 George Mani 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 426 Mbala N Kiala 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 408 Martin Meloche 3

2 427 David Degaris 6

3 428 Simon Lebrun 9



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 432 Nicolas Filiatrault 3

2 429 Alexis Bourdages 6

3 420 Derek D'aragon 9

4 436 Moinuddin Tai 13

5 422 Kevin Godin 14

6 505 Cedric Tanguay Doyon 18

7 434 Christopher O'neill-Fortier 21

8 418 Alexandre Blain 26

9 424 Christopher Chabot 27

10 439 Nicholas Dalpe-Mainville 29

11 437 Spencer Vrbos 33

12 431 Pierre-Olivier Devost 36

13 433 Alec Guilbault 40

14 435 Christophe Pelletier 41
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 419 * Gabryel Cote * 3

2 438 Daniel Cruz 6

3 441 Francis Lacasse 9

4 442 Christophe Verronneau 12

5 440 Justin Douville 15

6 423 Adrien Thibault Devette 18

7 421 George El-Chacra 21



 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 448 Patrick Petion 4

2 446 Nikhil Lomus Mungroosing 5

3 449 Samir Razali 9

4 450 Ramiro Baute Currea 12

5 443 Yassine Amzil 15

6 445 Jeremie Heon 18

7 447 Gabriel Ouimet 22

8 444 Stephane Boisvert 23
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 446 Nikhil Lomus Mungroosing 3

2 449 Samir Razali 6

3 445 Jeremie Heon 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 452 Louka Raymond Campeau 3

2 451 Frederic Paradis 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 444 Stephane Boisvert 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 453 Tasso Vlachos 3



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 458 Rowan Stenson 3

2 455 Miyael Gauthier 6

3 454 Alexis Dumas 9

4 456 Matt Shahen 12

5 447 Gabriel Ouimet 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 436 * Moinuddin Tai * 3

2 459 Rechie Wong 6

3 452 Louka Raymond Campeau 9

4 446 Nikhil Lomus Mungroosing 12

5 457 Philippe Sauve 15

6 413 Jonathan Bouchard 18

7 449 Samir Razali 22

8 451 Frederic Paradis 23

9 443 Yassine Amzil 27

10 445 Jeremie Heon 30
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 441 Francis Lacasse 3

2 506 Nick Easterbrook 6

3 448 Patrick Petion 9

4 460 Maxime Brind'amour 12

5 461 Jonathan Valois 15

6 450 Ramiro Baute Currea 18
 
 

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name R1 R2 TS

1 400 Angie Robinson 3 6 9



 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 465 Jasmine Labelle 3

2 463 Ingrid Mendy 6

3 462 Karine Lafleur 10

4 507 Nathacha Goulet 11
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 466 Catherine Lapointe 3

2 467 Emilie Moreau 7

3 463 Ingrid Mendy 8

4 464 Karina Covone 12

5 468 Cindy Poirier-Darsigny 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 470 Joanne Mayer 3

2 469 Tania Laviolette 6

3 507 Nathacha Goulet 9
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 462 Karine Lafleur 3

2 468 Cindy Poirier-Darsigny 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 471 * Julie Laplante * 4

2 466 Catherine Lapointe 5

3 465 Jasmine Labelle 9

4 464 Karina Covone 12



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 472 Lea Juillet 3

2 463 Ingrid Mendy 7

3 467 Emilie Moreau 8

4 462 Karine Lafleur 12

5 468 Cindy Poirier-Darsigny 15
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 474 Audrey-Ann Roy 3

2 473 Maria Fernanda Morales 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 474 Audrey-Ann Roy 3

2 473 Maria Fernanda Morales 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 478 Legault Karine 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 480 Maral Tabatabaee 3

2 479 Darlene Carbray 6
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 480 * Maral Tabatabaee * 3

2 474 Audrey-Ann Roy 7

3 478 Legault Karine 8

4 473 Maria Fernanda Morales 12



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 481 Shany Hotte-Racine 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 484 Mariemaxime Miron 3

2 476 Sophie Lambert 6

3 483 Christelle Huberdeau Revolus 9

4 482 Marie-Louise Bourassa 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 487 Kasandra Lapalme 3

2 486 Justine Lachance 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 55+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 490 Janice Perlman 3

2 489 Edit Fried 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 492 Josee Lachance 3

2 491 Julie Cote 6

3 490 Janice Perlman 9

4 489 Edit Fried 12



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 492 * Josee Lachance * 3

2 491 Julie Cote 6

3 496 Kassia Pitre 9

4 493 Cindy Jennifer Arevalo 12

5 488 Tania Rodriguez Pina 15

6 494 Stephanie Falstrault 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 497 Veronique Gauvreau 3

2 495 Marie-Claude Lambert 6

3 482 Marie-Louise Bourassa 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 498 * Justine Bouchard * 3

2 488 Tania Rodriguez Pina 6
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 484 Mariemaxime Miron 3

2 486 Justine Lachance 6

3 496 Kassia Pitre 9

4 499 Sonia Desjardins 12

5 500 Christine Doyon 17

6 476 Sophie Lambert 18

7 483 Christelle Huberdeau Revolus 21

8 493 Cindy Jennifer Arevalo 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 487 Kasandra Lapalme 3

2 503 Miranda Voldock 6

3 502 Karyne Gagnon-Bernier 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 497 Veronique Gauvreau 3
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